
Sign-In Sheet Non-Mandatory Pre- Bid Meeting 
2024 Annual Water Distribution Leak Repairs, Package 3 

Solicitation No.: CO-00695 
SAWS No.: 24-0108, 24-1401 

& 
2024 Annual Water Distribution Leak Repairs, Package 4 

Solicitation No.: CO-00696 
SAWS No.: 24-0109, 24-1401 

 
January 3, 2024 – 2:00 PM 

 
Theadora Gonzalez SAWS Theadora.gonzalez@saws.org (210)-233-3385 
Susan Rodriquez SAWS Susan.Rodriquez@saws.org (210)233-3980 
Shawn Crawford SAWS Shawn.Crawford@saws.org (210) 233-2315 
Lee Bausinger SAWS Lee.Bausinger@saws.org (210)233-2244 
Dean Nicholas SAWS Dean.Nicholas@saws.org (210)233-2389 
    
Eduardo Rivera Sovrex, LLC Erivera@sovrex.com (210) 621-3759 
Ron Grier Facilities Rehab   

 

mailto:Erivera@sovrex.com

